
Race Date: 3/25/2018 Permit Number: 2018-1245

Place Bib Name

2018 Perry Road Race #3

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

6 laps 3 StartersM Masters 40+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

402 Johnson, Christopher Bicycle Shack Racing1 118551 0MO 0 10

409 DeBow, Greig Raging Bull Racing2 369771 0KS 0 8

401 Kramer, George Blue River Bicycle Club3 432246 0MO 0 7

6 laps 4 StartersM Masters 50+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

530 Morris, Craig Bicycle Shack Racing1 25123 0MO 0 10

536 Pineda, Edd Raging Bull Racing2 87639 0KS 0 8

531 Tye, John Bicycle Shack Racing3 308046 0MO 0 7

533 Johnson, Jandle KCOI Boulevard4 17960 0KS 0 6

6 laps 5 StartersM Masters 60+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

682 Zimmer, Chip KCOI Boulevard1 321306 0KS 0 10

684 Littell, Mike Bicycle Shack Racing2 91444 0MO 0 8

680 Parker, Harold 360 Racing p/b VanDOit.com3 27258 0KS 0 7

681 Kidder, Randy GP Velotek4 497074 0KS 0 6

687 Raupp, Jay Big D Cycling5 50699 0KS 0 5

6 laps 19 StartersM Cat 5

747 Tetmeyer, Braden1 517401 0IA 0 10

750 Krist, James2 484918 0NE 0 8

748 Nagla, Jack University of Iowa3 531246 0IA 0 7

746 Libin, Michael University of Iowa4 514796 0IA 0 6

972 Rew, Samuel Bicycle Shack Racing5 548689 0MO 0 5

751 Ramage, Kyle Air Force Academy Falcons Cycling6 0CO 0 4

964 Franklin, David7 548410 0KS 0 3

963 George, Ryan Blue River Bicycle Club8 516902 0KS 0 2

749 Wood, Colin9 0MI 0 1

745 Ehret, Dustin Ames Velo10 502773 0IA 0 1

974 Mikesell, Chris11 551240 0KS 0 1

975 Messman, Jamie Blue River Bicycle Club12 0KS 0 1

960 Esposito, Leo Blue River Bicycle Club13 0KS 0 1

740 Parmelee, Scott14 0CO 0 1

741 Young, Kevin15 0CO 0 1

743 Pszczolkowski, Edward Ames Velo16 554176 0IA 0 1

744 Wang, Anzhe Ames Velo17 549919 0IA 0 1

967 Beeton, Shawn18 0KS 0 1

742 Pillman, Michael Ames Velo19 385719 0IA 0 1

5 laps 12 StartersM Collegiate C/D

747 Tetmeyer, Braden University of Iowa1 517401 0IA 0 0

750 Krist, James University of Nebraska-Lincoln2 484918 0NE 0 0

748 Nagla, Jack University of Iowa3 531246 0IA 0 0

746 Libin, Michael University of Iowa4 514796 0IA 0 0

751 Ramage, Kyle US Air Force Academy5 0CO 0 0

749 Wood, Colin Colorado School of Mines6 0MI 0 0

745 Ehret, Dustin Iowa State University7 502773 0IA 0 0

740 Parmelee, Scott Colorado State University8 0CO 0 0

741 Young, Kevin Colorado State University9 0CO 0 0

743 Pszczolkowski, Edward Iowa State University10 554176 0IA 0 0
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5 laps 12 StartersM Collegiate C/D

744 Wang, Anzhe Iowa State University11 549919 0IA 0 0

742 Pillman, Michael Iowa State University12 385719 0IA 0 0

5 laps 3 StartersW Cat 4/5

55 Shepherd, Madison1 0CO 0 10

37 Teale, Jill GP Velotek2 533787 0MO 0 8

53 Shaw, Caroline Ames Velo3 543660 0IA 0 7

54 Cope, ErinDNS 0CO 0 0

5 laps 2 StartersW Collegiate B/C

55 Shepherd, Madison Western State Colorado University1 0CO 0 10

53 Shaw, Caroline Iowa State University2 543660 0IA 0 8

54 Cope, Erin US Air Force AcademyDNS 0CO 0 0

3 laps 2 StartersM Junior 14-18 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

108 Wasylk, Jackson1 515714 0KS 0 10

107 Williams, Seth Osceola Velo ClubDNF 548089 0KS 0 0

8 laps 10 StartersM Cat 1/2/3

99 Borstelmann, John UNL Cycling1 481036 0NE 0 10

97 Wells, Jonathan Mines Cycling2 458066 0PA 0 8

96 York, Henry COS Racing3 345810 0CO 0 7

160 Williamson, Scott Olathe Subaru Cycling4 366682 0KS 0 6

158 Carlson, Kenny KCBC Racing5 443112 0KS 0 5

92 Wands, Jake Mines Cycling6 0CO 0 4

98 McMahon, Dan7 442937 0OH 0 3

94 Whaley, Ian Doylestown Bike Works p/b Fred Beans8 357229 0CT 0 2

95 York, Rees NoCo Cycling Project9 404821 0CO 0 1

93 Samelson, Michael First City Cycling TeamDNF 0CO 0 0

8 laps 8 StartersM Collegiate A

99 Borstelmann, John University of Nebraska-Lincoln1 481036 0NE 0 0

97 Wells, Jonathan Colorado School of Mines2 458066 0PA 0 0

96 York, Henry Colorado School of Mines3 345810 0CO 0 0

92 Wands, Jake Colorado School of Mines4 0CO 0 0

98 McMahon, Dan Colorado School of Mines5 442937 0OH 0 0

94 Whaley, Ian Colorado State University6 357229 0CT 0 0

95 York, Rees Colorado State University7 404821 0CO 0 0

93 Samelson, Michael Colorado State UniversityDNF 0CO 0 0

7 laps 21 StartersM Cat 3/4

68 Andrade, Tayne TREK/Echelon Racing1 418179 0NM 0 10

314 Gab, Jared GP Velotek2 503179 0KS 0 8

69 Morgan, Eric COS Racing3 0CO 0 7

311 Guinn, Kyle KCBC Racing4 318504 0KS 0 6

326 Wang, Hanwei Team Kaos Cycling5 498858 0NE 0 5

302 Cavnar, Brandon Bike Lab Racing Team6 164083 0OK 0 4

67 Lecy, Erik Air Force Academy Falcons Cycling7 374710 0CO 0 3

333 Remy, Rocky MidwestVelo8 328658 0KS 0 2

301 Henkhaus, William 3 Feet Cycling p/b Foody's9 535221 0KS 0 1
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7 laps 21 StartersM Cat 3/4

332 Teague, Caleb Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's Pizza10 437429 0MO 0 1

327 Douglas, Jason11 316430 0MO 0 1

71 Zillig, David12 317216 0NE 0 1

329 Alewine, John Jacomo Racing p/b Minsky's Pizza13 499418 0MO 0 1

331 Pike, Kenneth Omaha Velo14 210706 0NE 0 1

300 Henkhaus, Kurt 3 Feet Cycling p/b Foody's15 532031 0KS 0 1

330 Williams, Roger Move Up Off Road16 41412 0KS 0 1

72 Steward, Ross17 522829 0CO 0 1

317 Peterson, Will GP Velotek18 489826 0KS 0 1

328 Luetkenhaus, Andrew19 548484 0MO 0 1

319 Escandon, Andrew GP Velotek20 449613 0KS 0 1

70 Burke, NoahDNF 0NE 0 0

7 laps 6 StartersM Collegiate B

68 Andrade, Tayne Colorado State University1 418179 0NM 0 0

69 Morgan, Eric Colorado State University2 0CO 0 0

67 Lecy, Erik US Air Force Academy3 374710 0CO 0 0

71 Zillig, David University of Nebraska-Lincoln4 317216 0NE 0 0

72 Steward, Ross Colorado State University5 522829 0CO 0 0

70 Burke, Noah University of Nebraska-LincolnDNF 0NE 0 0

7 laps 2 StartersW Cat 1/2/3

10 Leonard, Laura Natural Grocers Cycling Team1 426069 0CO 0 10

586 Walberg, Catherine GP Velotek2 36933 0KS 0 8

7 laps 1 StartersW Collegiate A

10 Leonard, Laura Colorado School of Mines1 426069 0CO 0 0
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